PA
N
EL
 S
W
IT
C
H

retention system • integrated chip-LEDs
Illumec™ 4F
PART NO. ORDERING CODE PITCH QUANTITY
PER REEL
4FSH902 4FSH902R 20 250
4FSH922 4FSH922R 20 250
4FSH942 4FSH942R 20 250
4FSH961 4FSH961R 20 250
4FSH982 4FSH982R 20 250
4FSH92242 4FSH92242R 20 250
4FSH98222 4FSH98222R 20 250
4FSH98242 4FSH98242R 20 250
OPERATING FORCE
0
1
2